116000053172

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	ə #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800282939698

03/08/16--01029--007 **150.00

FILED

16 MAR -8 PH 2: 46

SECRETARY SECRETARY

MAR - 8 2016

s. PRATHER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration : Division of C					
SUBJ	JECT: PRESTIC	GE VENTURES GROUP,	LLC			
		(Name	of Resulting Florida	Limite	ed Company)	
					nd fees are submitted to convert coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	
Pleas	e return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:			
Liva S	iufanua					
		(Contact Person)				
Veil L	egal, PLLC					
		(Firm/Company)	-			
10421	South Jordan Gate	eway, STE 600				
		(Address)				
South	Jordan, UT 84095					
	(1	City, State and Zip Code)				
renewa	als@veillegal.com	•				
E-1	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)			
For fu	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
Liva S	iufanua		at (⁸⁷⁷	\313-1	043	
	(Name of Conta	nct Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	rtime Telephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check f	for the following amou	int:			
(\$25 fc & \$125	60.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
Regis Divisi Clifto	EET ADDRES tration Section ion of Corporat n Building	ions	Registra Divisio P. O. B	ation (n of C ox 63	Corporations	

INHS11 (06/15)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company



The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" imn PRESTIGE VENTURES GROUP, LLC	nediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: M14 - 2574
(Enter Name of Other	er Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Foreign Limite	ed Liability Company
	pe. Example: corporation, limited partnership, thership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the	e laws of Nevada
on $\frac{2/14/2014}{\text{(date of organization, formation or incorporation)}}$.	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Co	mpany as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
PRESTIGE VENTURES GROUP, LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limit	ted Liability Company)
	of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the artment of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective
	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in a	accordance with all applicable statutes

Page 1 of 2

SECRETARY OF STATE	16 MAR -8 PH 2: 46

Signed this 25th	day of February	20 <u></u>
Signature of Authoriz	ed Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorize Printed Name; Liva Siufa	d Representative:	Title: Organizer
	of Other Business Entitue I	See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Printed Name: Jose Contr	eras	Title: Member
Signature:		Title:
Signature:		_ Title:
Timed Name.		
Signature:		Title:
rimed Name.		_ Title.
Signature:	**************************************	The state of the s
Printed Name:		_ Title:
Signature:		_ Title:
Printed Name:		_ Title:
If Florida Corporation		
	Vice Chairman, Director, or C nave not been selected, an Inc	
in Directors of Officers i	iave not been selected, all me	orporator must sign.
If Florida General Par Signature of one Genera	tnership or Limited Liabilit I Partner.	y Partnership:
If Florida Limited Part Signatures of <u>ALL</u> Gene	tnership or Limited Liabilit eral Partners.	y Limited Partnership:
All others:		

Signature of an authorized person.

Fees:

Articles of Conversion:

\$25.00

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

PRESTIGE VENTURES GROUP, LLC					
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
2847 Duke Lane	2847 Duke Lane				
Delray Beach, FL 33445	Delray Beach, FL 33445				
The name and the Florida street address of JOSE	CONTRERAS Name CONTRERAS Name CONTRERAS Name CONTRERAS Name CONTRERAS Name CONTRERAS CONTRERAS Name CONTRERAS CONTRERA				
2847 Duke Lane					
	s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	rs (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33445				
Florida street addres	is (1.0. Box <u>1.0.1</u> acceptable)				

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-
The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability
Company:

<u> 1 itie:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR/MGR	JOSE CONTRERAS
	2847 DUKE LANE
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445
AMBR/MGR	JOHRIAN CONTRERAS
	2847 DUKE LANE
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445
	HILLIANDO TO VIE DE LA TIA CO OLO LA C
AMBR/MGR	WHITESTONE REALTY GROUP, LLC
	804 WATERHOUSE COURT
	PORT ORANGE, FL 32127
	·
(17)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
o or 90 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days price the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the statutory filing requirements.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. If the Members/Managers make non-pro rata distribut	tions, those distributions shall be taken into account in realculating
each Members/Managers Capital Account (and/or Dra	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	(
	er or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a membe	to the additional to be obtained to be a second
I am aware that any false inform	ccordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, anation submitted in a document to the Department of State are as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
- ·	
т.	ped or printed name of signee
1 y	ped or printed name of signee Filing Fees
\$175 On Filing Eas for Anti-las a	1 1111111111111111111111111111111111111
5125.00 Filling Fee IUI Articles 0	of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agen \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2